KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com145 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KAMD250~850 series
Micro Mist Separator
KAMD250~850 series
⑥ Bowl
Nil PC bowl

1.0kgf/cm2 (0.1MPa)
Specifi cations
How to Order
KAMD850-20
Symbol
Manual Drain
Auto Drain
① Series
KAMD Micro Mist Separator
⑦ Option
Nil None
S Differential pressure indicator
Features
● KAMD series separate and remove the oil particles or carbon and dust
particles of size 0.01㎛ or greater in the air sol state. Accordingly KAMD
series are ideal for fi ltering the compressed air necessary for precision
measuring instruments and clean room.
KAMD85D8555500-20-20 0
④ Port size
Body size
250 350 450 550 650 850
02 Rc(PT)1/4 ●
03 Rc(PT)3/8 ● ●
04 Rc(PT)1/2 ●
06 Rc(PT)3/4 ● ●
10 Rc(PT)1 ●
14 Rc(PT)1 1/2 ● ●
20 Rc(PT)2 ●
② Thread type
Nil Rc(PT)
G G
KAMD 850 - 20 - -
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
1. Filter element should be changed after 2 years of using or when
pressure drops to 0.1MPa.
2. When auto drain is used:
Drain piping should be both 4mm or greater in diameter and less than 1m
in length. Also should avoid setting drain piping upwards.
3. When auto drain is out of order, it is possible to drain manually by
operating one touch fi tting vertically.
4. With a drain cock attached, drain can be done when the head of liquid
is shown at the glass indication tube.
Precautions
KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com 155 -
Air Clean
Unit
KAMG
KAFL
KAM
KAMD
KAMH
KAD402
BRACKET
KAU
KAW
KAF
KAFM
KAFD
KAR
KAL
AD
ACC
KWS
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Micro Mist Separator
KAMD250~850 series
Flow Characteristics Select the model taking the max. fl ow capacity into consideration.
Note: If compressed air is above max. fl ow, micro mist separator cannot
operate well.
Element oil saturation
- - - -  Initial condition
KAMD 250 KAMD 350